Dynasty® 400 Ordering Information
Stock No. Description
Power source
907717002 Dynasty® 400
Cooling unit
300245 Coolmate™ 3.5 Water cooler
043810 Coolant 3.8 l
Standard TIG accessories
057014340 Return cable kit 400 A, 70 mm², 5 m
057014355 Electrode holder kit 300 A, 50 mm², 5 m
057014360 Electrode holder kit 400 A 70 mm², 5 m
WP-26S4AXFD TIG Torch A 200 (WP-26) 4 m Air
WP-26S8AXFD TIG Torch A 200 (WP-26) 8 m Air
WP-280S4AAFD TIG Torch W-280 (WP-280) 4 m Water
WP-280S8AAFD TIG Torch W-280 (WP-280) 8 m Water
WP-18S4AAFD TIG Torch W-350 (WP-18) 4 m Water
WP-18S8AAFD TIG Torch W-350 (WP-18) 8 m Water
WP-26T4AXCD TIG Torch A 200 (WP-26) 4 m Air French Lever
WP-26T8AXCD TIG Torch A 200 (WP-26) 8 m Air French Lever
WP-18T4AACD TIG Torch W-350 (WP-18) 4 m Water French Lever
WP-18T8AACD TIG Torch W-350 (WP-18) 8 m Water French Lever
WP-20T4AACD TIG Torch W-250 (WP-20) 4 m Water French Lever
WP-20T8AACD TIG Torch W-250 (WP-20) 8 m Water French Lever
Running gear/cart/trolley
058035011 4 wheel Large running gear
20
21
.0
2.
26
MillerWelds.com/europe
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
278161 Automation Interface Kit connection 400/800
242211020 Wired Hand remote RHC 14, 6 m
194744 RFCS-14, Heavy Duty remote foot pedal
300429 Wireless remote foot pedal (max 27 m/90 ft.)